HALO
HALO LED Junction Box
with optional HART® Port
Status at a glanceEasy to use
•  Clear device status provides enhanced safety
•  Easier to locate a unit in fault/warning
  – reduces time for maintenance
•  Allows convenient connection of an appropriately

m
A 0V
Ordering Information
Instruments Spares
2308B0903 HALO junction box ATEX/IECEx 2308B0970 Lid assembly – HALO ATEX/IECEx
2308B0941 HALO junction box Inmetro* 2308B0971 Lid assembly – HALO Inmetro*
2308B0947 HALO junction box GOST* 2308B0972 Lid assembly – HALO GOST*
2308B0953 HALO junction box CCCF* 2308B0973 Lid assembly – HALO CCCF*
2308B0900 HALO junction box with HART® connection ATEX/IECEx 2308B0974 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection ATEX/IECEx
2308B0940 HALO junction box with HART® connection Inmetro* 2308B0975 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection Inmetro*
2308B0946 HALO junction box with HART® connection GOST* 2308B0976 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection GOST*
2308B0952 HALO junction box with HART® connection CCCF* 2308B0977 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection CCCF*
Accessories 2308B0978 Blanking cap / magnet assembly including lanyard
2308B0934 HALO Sunshade 2308B0924 Terminal block spares assembly
2308B0930 Adaptor Plate Kit 2308B0969 Service spares kit
2308B0923 Pipe Mounting Bracket Kit * Contact Honeywell Analytics for availability
Honeywell is able to provide gas detection solutions to meet the requirements of all applications
and industries. Contact Honeywell in the following ways.
Please Note:
While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in this publication, no responsibility can be accepted for errors or omissions.  Data may change,